
StrongHold offers a tailored selection of  
reliable, convenient and economical electrical 
products to support the way contractors work.

Not sure which grade of tape is necessary for your application?  
Take a look at our chart to compare options.

General PurposeHeavy Duty Professional Grade

HEAVY DUTY PROFESSIONAL
GENERAL  
PURPOSE

Thickness
8.5 mil 7.0 mil 7.0 mil

Low temperature rating 0°F
-18°C

0°F
-18°C

14°F
-10°C

High temperature rating 221°F
105°C

221°F
105°C

176°F
80°C

Sticking power
2.2 N/cm TYP 2.2 N/cm TYP 1.6-1.8 N/cm

Elongation
300% TYP 260% TYP 200% TYP

Breaking strength
38 N/cm TYP 30 N/cm TYP 25 N/cm TYP

Color

ST14 		      ST17ST35 		      ST43ST88


